
 
 

        
 

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Allana Buick & Bers, Inc. John Olsson jolsson@abbae.com 650-384-9874 

Atlas-Pellizzari Electric Kyle Brocker kyleb@atlas-pellizzari.com 650-743-7500 

Chevron Energy Solutions Dave Baldwin DBLD@chevron.com 408-423-4762 

Chevron Energy Solutions Jim Kozezka jkozezka@chevron.com 650-575-5264 

Cupertino Electric Brian Brisbin brian_brisbin@cei.com 408-808-8175 

Cupertino Electric Tim Jensen tim_jensen@cei.com 408-595-7920 

IBEW 617/ SMCECI Chuck Beering chuckb@ibew617.com 650-574-4239 

Keenan & Associates Sharon McBrian smcbrian@keenan.com 408-690-5128 

RGS Energy, Real Goods Solar John Hubenthal john.hubenthal@realgoods.com 415-497-4741 

Robert A. Bothman Randy C. Hall Rhall@bothman.com 408-279-2277 

Siemens Kelly Fergusson Kelly.Fergusson@siemens.com 510-861-2168 

Solon Patrick Castro patrick.castro@solon.com 714-861-0507 

Sun Power William Yeager wyeager@sunpower.com 707-971-9017 

Sun Power Beberly Velasquez beberly.velasquez@sunpowercorp.com 510-260-8384 
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